
Our experienced dive team are qualified to teach all PADI courses from Discover Scuba Diving to
Dive Master, and with the largest, ocean-fed lagoon in the Caribbean on site, that hides an
American School Bus at 9m/30ft, certifications can be completed on site.

Pricing 
2 tank AM dives 
1 tank PM dive 
3 tank AM and PM dives 
Nightdive^ 
Snorkel trip* 
Private guide (per day) 
Full rental equipment 
BCD 
Regulator 
Wetsuit 
Computer 
Mask & snorkel 
Fins 
Dive light

PADI Courses
Discover Scuba Diving* 
DSD Confined Only 
DSD Repeat Dive 
ReActivate 
Open Water Diver* 
Advanced Open Water 
Rescue Divers & EFR 
Enriched Air Diver 
PADI Deep Diver 
Underwater Navigator 
Peak Performance Buoyancy  
Digital U/W Photographer 

Costs not included
Marine Park Fee $30 per calendar year or $6 per dive.
Bookings subject to availability. Surcharge dates, terms and conditions apply.
*Night dives only bookable on-site as weather and condition dependent.
More courses available on request. All activities with a ^ include rental equipment

GET CERTIFIED WITH STATIA DIVERS

$150
$75
$200
$100
$50 
$150
$50
$15
$15
$15
$15
$10 
$10
$15 

$160
$60 
$100
$100
$750
$550
$750 
$225
$450
$225
$225 
$225


