GET CERTIFIED WITH STATIA DIVERS

Our experienced dive team are qualified to teach all PADI courses from Discover Scuba Diving to Dive Master, and with the largest, ocean-fed lagoon in the Caribbean on site, that hides an American School Bus at 9m/30ft, certifications can be completed on site.

Pricing

2 tank AM dives	\$150
1 tank PM dive	\$75
3 tank AM and PM dives	\$200
Nightdive^	\$100
Snorkel trip*	\$50
Private guide (per day)	\$150
Full rental equipment	\$50
BCD	\$15
Regulator	\$15
Wetsuit	\$15
Computer	\$15
Mask & snorkel	\$10
Fins	\$10
Dive light	\$15

PADI Courses

Discover Scuba Diving*	\$160
DSD Confined Only	\$60
DSD Repeat Dive	\$100
ReActivate	\$100
Open Water Diver*	\$750
Advanced Open Water	\$550
Rescue Divers & EFR	\$750
Enriched Air Diver	\$225
PADI Deep Diver	\$450
Underwater Navigator	\$225
Peak Performance Buoyancy	\$225
Digital U/W Photographer	\$225



Costs not included

Marine Park Fee \$30 per calendar year or \$6 per dive.

Bookings subject to availability. Surcharge dates, terms and conditions apply.

*Night dives only bookable on-site as weather and condition dependent.

More courses available on request. All activities with a ^ include rental equipment